ASS, REC. BY:		REF CS SMO	19011491	NVd3D	Spo	stal lamanctions
EMILAGADI.	NAZ	ASSI	SIMENT	(Office)		
From (Person	, Ruth Chua Get	Trang of	SMO			Date/Time 24.6-19 14.03 p. #
Destinated Con	at:	,	Bit	to:		
To Inspect Ve	S/TP RES/OD R Shicle No:	SOURH	MV / CS		Insured:	
	m/s Bike Produ				Tel:	62995177
or 610 Sen	anguon Roac					
Policy No. D	118MTMC01006	7001	(Taim No:	mTD 14	02910
Sum Insured:				Excess:		fm
Make of Veh: (Client's Recerc						0.0.A. 13. 6. 2019
CA / REV Date/Time;	VREP. / REV 24 86.19 2174	HRS Person Cont	noted	Nendy	V	H.O.D. Endo-ment
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	(V) Est	imate			
	FBN SONEH	CSISMOIRONS?	TH Head3			
3/1/19	Reveit v	ig merime	en .			
4/7/19				m Ru	h vic	merimen.
4/7/19	Informed	Mr Kwan	clA on	LS y	epair	ex \$600 by ewail

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Main 17 Jun 201		Adj Assigned 28 Jun 2019 14:03 Assign				Manuel America	
(1,00,00)						Cancel C	gnment ase
LAIM SUBFOLDER I	He.	ference	Cla	im Details	Docu	iments	Show All
nsured: /ehicle Reg. No.:	MALIE	KIE BIN ROSLE, 048H		9Z, Tel: +658780 ste of Loss:	21819, Email: n	Created by in- halik.rosle92@h 3/06/2019 11:0	otmail.com 00 - :59
Claim Type:	OD /	OD / CMTD1902910		Policy/Cover Note No.: Excess:		D18MTMC01006709 (Comprehensive)	
Repairer: Handling Insurer:		Insurance Sing	d (HQ) 610 S	eRANGOON ROAD, d. (HQ) - Tel: 646:			a Gek Tlang -
Adjuster: Driver/Custodian:	MALIE	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Final Rpt due 09/07/2019] MALIEKIE BIN ROSLE (26 / Male) . NRIC: S9249179Z, Tel: +6587801819 Email: malik.rosle92@hotmail.com			19]		
ASSOCIATED MAIL F	ECEIVED				Vie	w All Con	npose Case Mail
There are no mail for th	s case.						
E ALL ASSOCIATED TA	2222			View All Se	arch Tasks	Create New Tas	sk Complete

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

*FBN5048H (CMTD1902910)

OD Jun 13 2019 11:00AM [MALIEKIE BIN ROSLE]

	Bike Production Pte Ltd	
Reply	Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward	
From To Subject	Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (SOMPO_SG), sent on 22/07/2019 09:27 AM. LKK_HQ t Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$3000.00) - FBN5048H - Claim Handler: Ruth Chua Gek Tiang	
Approved	ed:3000,00,	
DOCUM	WENTE CIMMARY	
	MENTS SUMMARY	
There ar	are no documents.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. To:

50 Raffles Place

#05-01/06, Singapore Land Tower

Singapore 048623

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

22 Jul 2019 Date: Ruth Chua Gek Tiang Attn:

Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No

: FBN5048H

Accident Date

: 13/06/2019

Make

YAMAHA XABRE

Policy No.

: D18MTMC01006709

Assignment Date

Excess

: \$\$600.00

28/06/2019

Date of Inspection

:3/7/2019

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

Est, Duration of Repair

: 3

Inspection At

BIKE PRODUCTION PTE LTD

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front r/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	6,231.90 (incl.supplementary \$611.00)
Revised Amount (LUMP SUM)	:SS	3,000.00 (incl.supplementary \$611.00)
Check Items (Estimated)	:88	0.00
Total	:S\$	3,000.00

:5\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$	
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$	9,000,00
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$	3,670,00
Salvage Value	:S\$	
Margin for Repair	:5\$	5,330.00

Remarks

(X)

The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly let us have your authorisation,

The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

Other comments:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 4 July 2019 11:29 AM

To:

Sbk E: SUR

Subject:

FBN 5048H-DOA: 13/6/2019

Dear Mr Kwan,

As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle FBN 5048H on Lump Sum Repair, (Excess \$600/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office's Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

*FBN5048H (CMTD1902910)

OD Jun 13 2019 11:00AM [MALIEKIE BIN ROSLE] Bike Production Pte Ltd

Reply	Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward			
From	Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (SOMPO_SG), sent on 04/07/2019 08:36 AM.			
То	LKK_HQ			
Subject	Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$3559.00) - FBN5048H - Claim Handler: Ruth Chua Gek Tiang			
DOCUM	ENTS SUMMARY			
There ar	re no documents			

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 28 June 2019 1:55 PM

To:

sbk5643e@yahoo.com; Chua, Gek Tiang Ruth; 'admin-d@lkkauto.com';

'assignments@lkkauto.com'

Cc:

Ye, Yong Kang Melvin

Subject:

CMTD1902910/RUC - OD(LKK) FBN5048H ACC ON 13.06.19

Our Ref: CMTD1902910/RUC

Hi Kwan,

We acknowledged receipt of your claim documents.

Please be informed that Ms. Ruth Chua is the handler of this case who can be contacted at 63295 153.

Please be informed that we have appointed LKK AUTO to conduct the survey.

Authorisation and excess (if applicable) will be further advised upon survey

Aside to LKK AUTO,

Please assist to conduct motor survey on Own Damage basis.

Please submit with your report via Merimen upon completion of survey to my colleague, Ms. Ruth for authorisation

Best Regards Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

For motor claims survey request, please email to motorsurvey@sompo.com.sg



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission¹ & Product Purchase² via Sompo SG







For Travel, Personal Accident & Home Insurance | 2 For Travel, Personal Accident, Home & Private Motor Insurance

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential

and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

----Original Message-----

From: sbk5643e@yahoo.com <sbk5643e@yahoo.com>

Sent: Friday, 28 June, 2019 11:15 AM

To: claimsreport <claimsreport@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: RE: OD CLAIM FBN5048H

Dear Sir,

Good Day. Please refer to the attached file. Please contact us at 62995177 for prerepair inspection appointment. The address is 610, Serangoon Road S(218216). Thank you very much for your attention.

Regards,

Kwan S. H. Director Bike Production Pte Ltd

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No;199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. To: 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 50 Raffles Place Pava Ubi Industrial Park #05-01/06, Singapore Land Tower Singapore 408933 Singapore 048623 Date: 03 Jul 2019 Ruth Chua Gek Tiang Attn: **Preliminary Advice** : 13/06/2019 Accident Date : FBN5048H Vehicle No : D18MTMC01006709 Policy No. Make : YAMAHA XABRE : \$\$600.00 Excess : 28/06/2019 Assignment Date Est. Duration of Repair :3 :3/7/2019 Date of Inspection BIKE PRODUCTION PTE LTD Inspection At Point of Impact / General Description of Damages The vehicle sustained impact / damages front n/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident. 5,620.90 :S\$ Repairer's Estimate (Gross) 2.929.00 :5\$ Revised Amount 630.00 :5\$ Check Items (Estimated) :5\$ 3,559.00 Total :8\$ Lump Sum Repair **Total Loss Consideration** :\$\$ New for Old Value :\$\$ 9,000.00 Pre-Accident Value 3,670.00 :8\$ COE / PARF Rebate :88 Salvage Value 5.330.00 :S\$ Margin for Repair Remarks (X) The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly let us have your authorisation. The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck. Other comments:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire P.	ARF/COE	Rebate for	Registered	Vehicle
------------	---------	------------	------------	---------

Vehicle Owner Particulars	A more than the second	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	9179Z	
Vehicle No.:	FBN5048H	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	03 Jul 2019	
Vehicle Make:	YAMAHA	
Vehicle Model:	XABRETFX150	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2017	
Engine No.:	G3G8E0034687	
Chassis No.:	MH3RG3710HK025671	
Maximum Power Output:	*	
Open Market Value:	\$2,633.00	
Original Registration Date:	19 Oct 2018	
First Registration Date:	19 Oct 2018	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$395.00	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	*	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	18 Oct 2028	
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$3,951.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$3,670.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$3,670.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Jul 2019

OK

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire Transfer Fee

/ehicle No. :	FBN5048H
Vehicle Type :	POO - Passenger Motorcycle/Autocycle/Moped
Vehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal
Vehicle Make :	YAMAHA
Vehicle Model :	XABRE TFX150
Chassis No.:	MH3RG3710HK025671
Propellant :	Petrol
Engine No. :	G3G8E0034687
Engine Capacity:	150 cc
Maximum Power Output:	
Maximum Laden Weight:	285 kg
Unladen Weight :	135 kg
Year Of Manufacture :	2017
Original Registration Date:	19 Oct 2018
Lifespan Expiry Date:	*
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle
Quota Premium :	\$3,951.00
COE Expiry Date :	18 Oct 2028
Road Tax Expiry Date :	18 Oct 2019
Inspection Due Date :	18 Oct 2021
intended Transfer Date :	03 Jul 2019
CO2 Emission :	
CO Emission :	
HC Emission :	
NOx Emission :	ă .
PM Emission :	Signature and the state of the

75.000000191239301			
	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (5\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00	11/2	25.00
Total Amount Payable :			25.00

You may print this page for reference.

OK

Print

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby com aforesaid. 	sent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
有着原因的一种不同的一种不同的	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/06/2019 12:24
Date Of Accident	13/06/2019 11:30
Exact Location Of Accident	RIVER VALLEY ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBN5048H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MALIEKIE BIN ROSLE
NRIC No	S9249179Z
Email Address	MALIK.ROSLE92@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-87801819
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-87801819
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	XABRE-150CC TFX150
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	D18MTMC01006709
Cover Note Number	

Driver

Name of Driver	MALIEKIE BIN ROSLE		
NRIC No	S9249179Z		

 Date Of Birth
 08/12/1992

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 30/04/2018

Driving Experience 1 YEAR AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-87801819

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-87801819

EMail Address MALIK.ROSLE92@HOTMAIL.COM

BLK 56 LENGKOK BAHRU #03-467 Address

150056 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - U-TURN

LIGHT RAINS Weather Conditions

WET Road Surface

Other Information

ambulance?

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SHB9823C Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

TAX Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

Approximate Age
Injuries Sustain
Injured person in which vehicle?
Were seat belts wom?
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?
Address
Postcode

FBN5048H

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Oriver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"], the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any anquiries by me,
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their (awyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder/s Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SUBTOM PLAN +1447 C - HUNA. HIL C-MY 15.4.6 2147 FBN5048H DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT I WAS BIDING MY BIEF AT THE FIRST KANG WHIN SUPPENLY BED THE ILLEGAL U-TUEN AND I DISN'T MANAGER TO SHEAR ON THAT AND HIT THE BICK OF THE DECLARATION I/We deciare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name:

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

BIKE PRODUCTION PTE LTD

610, Serangoon Road S(218216) Tel: 63922555, 62995177 Fax: 62975400 ROC/ GST Reg No.: 200007407G

Date: 14 June 2019

ASSESSMENT FOR REPAIR: YAMAHA XABRE TFX150 - FBN5048H

Chassis No.: MH3RG3710HK025671

Engine No.: G3G8E0034687 DCT 2-018

Qty	Description		Estimate
1 pc	Front fender		130 \$160.00 /SCR
1 pc	Front fender decals		\$45.00/. 500
1 pc	Left front fog lamp ((514)		\$105.00 RT
1 pc yhion i	ional si Front wheel axle		\$75.00 x 3vc
The second second	Pront left fork assy		\$500.00
1 pc	Left front signal		\$75.00 / BR
1 pc	Fork bridge		\$195.00 / 500
1 pc	Steering stem underbracket	-	\$295.00 X3VC
2 pcs	Steering stem bearing @ \$38.00		\$76.00 X 50 C
1 pc	Left view mirror		\$55.00 / 5 CR
1 pc	IU bracket		25 \$45.00 8
1 pc	Clutch lever		\$75.00 SER
1 pc	Left balancer		\$45.00 / MIS
	Handle bar		\$145.00 X JVL
1 pc	Front windshield		\$70.00 ERK
2 pcs	Front cowling silver left		\$125.00 - SR
1 pc	Gear pedal assy	4	\$270.00 / BR
1 pc	Left tank decals		\$95.00 / - JR
1 pc	Fuel tank left cover		\$295.00 / \$07
1 pc	Left centre cover		\$105.00 X JVL
1 pc	Front left footrest		\$65.00 -3 48
1 pc	Front left footrest holder		\$145.00
1 pc	Left rear footest		\$65.00 X 7/1/2
1 pc	Left rear footest Left rear footrest holder		ATT OF THE
1 pc			\$390.00
1 pc	Swing arm assy	× .	\$85.00 Xave
1 pc	Rear fender		12 1 \$10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 pc	Splash guard		\$175.00 X SVL
			\$3,921.00
	Less discount 10%		\$392.10
			\$3,528.90
	Special nett items		
1 pc	ERP IU		\$157.00 X working
1 pc	Box bracket		\$155.00/30
1 pc	Metal top case		\$390.00 / MIZ
1 pc	Rear number plate		\$40.00 XAC.
1 pc	Near Harriser place		
1)	Towing charges Replace, realign and adjust above		\$90.00 80
	damaged parts, check wiring and		350
2)	lighting system To knock, straighten chassis & body	v	\$200.00
3)	balancing To remove/refit, replace (if damage) check	and	\$380.00 * 100
4)	straighten front fork tubes.		\$180.00

To remove/refit, replace (if damage) check and balance front sport rim. 5) 6) Spray painting

\$180.00 XNN

\$250.00 XNN

Total Estimate

\$5,620.90

Note: The above estimate is subjected to the prevailing GST of 7%

492 LLL 217/19 1830

3 DAYL

AFTER REPAIR PHOTOS.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

For Bike Production Pte Ltd

- + To recurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No itiegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to finel approval from insurance Co., anny

Adknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

BIKE PRODUCTION PTE LTD

610, Serangoon Road S(218216) Tel: 63922555, 62995177 Fax: 62975400

ROC/ GST Reg No.: 200007407G

Date: 14 June 2019

ASSESSMENT FOR REPAIR: YAMAHA XABRE TFX150 - FBN5048H

Chassis No.: MH3RG3710HK025671

OCT 2018. Engine No.: G3G8E0034687

Qty	Description	ů,	<u>Estimate</u>
1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc	Front fender Front fender decals Left front fog lamp ((sW)). Front wheel axle Front left fork assy		\$105.00 / SCR . \$45.00 / SCR . \$105.00 / SCR . \$105.00 / ST \$75.00 × JUL \$75.00 × JUL \$75.00 × JUL \$7 / SCR
1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 2 pcs 1 pc 1 pc	Left front signal Fork bridge Steering stem underbracket Steering stem bearing @ \$38.00 Left view mirror IU bracket	a.	\$75.00 \ 8 R \\ -\$195.00 \ 8 \ \\ -\$195.00 \ 8 \ \\ -\$295.00 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \\ -\$76.00 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 2 pcs 1 pc	Clutch lever Left balancer Handle bar Front windshield Front cowling silver left		\$75:00 SEE \$45.00 MLS \$145.00 X BT \$70.00 KRK \$125.00 SCR
1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc	Gear pedal assy Left tank decals Fuel tank left cover Deft centre cover Front left footrest Front left footrest holder		\$95.00 / MAJ (R \$295.00 / SCR \$105.00 × JVL \$65.00 / JCL
1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc	Left rear footest Left rear footrest holder Swing arm assy Rear fender Splash guard	4	\$145.00 \ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
	Less discount 10%		\$3,921.00 \$392.10 \$3,528.90
	Special nett items		
1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc	ERP IU Box bracket Metal top case Rear number plate	×	\$157.00 X WILL \$155.00 > CR \$390.00 - MIS \$40.00 XMS. / BR
			655 \$99.00 80
1)	Towing charges Replace, realign and adjust above		
2)	damaged parts, check wiring and lighting system To knock, straighten chassis & body		\$200.00 4001 34 350
3)	balancing To remove/refit, replace (if damage) check	and	\$380.00 XAND 100
4)	straighten front fork tubes.	. ser rse.	\$180.00 Xnows & 50

To remove/refit, replace (if damage) check and balance front sport rim.

\$180.00 \times \time

Note: The above estimate is subjected to the prevailing GST of 7%

For Bike Production Pte Ltd

1942 LEC 217/19 1530 L/s 3 DAYS

AFTER REPAR PHOTOS.

PARTS \$2,900

KESS 10% \$2,610

SINET 655

LABOUR \$3,765

LEGS LIS 20% \$3,012

LIS TOTAL \$3,000 BEFORE EXCESS /3 REPAIR DAYL

To remove/refit, replace (if damage) check and 5) balance front sport rim. 6) Spray painting 500 **Total Estimate** \$5,620.90 Note: The above estimate is subjected to the prevailing GST of 7%

492 LEK 3 DAYS . AFTER REPAR PHOTOS.

PARTS \$2,900 KESS W. 1. \$2,610 SINETT LABOUR TOTAL \$3,765 LEGS LIS 20% \$3,012 \$3,000 BEFORE EXCESS. /3 REPAIR DAM LIS TOTAL

BIKE PRODUCTION PTE LTD

610, Serangoon Road S(218216) Tel: 63922555, 62995177 Fax: 62975400

ROC/ GST Reg No.: 200007407G

Date: 14 June 2019

ASSESSMENT FOR REPAIR: YAMAHA XABRE TFX150 - FBN5048H

Chassis No.: MH3RG3710HK025671 Engine No.: G3G8E0034687

Qty	Description	Estimate
1 pc 1 pc 1 pc	Headlamp cover Side stand Brake pump assy	\$105.00 / S CR \$75.00 / S CR \$250.00 / B R
	Less discount 10%	\$430.00 \$43.00 \$387.00
1 pc	Special nett items Left tube	\$35.00 × NH
	Total Estimate	\$422.00

Note: The above estimate is subjected to the prevailing GST of 7%

For Bike Production Pte Ltd

BIKE PRODUCTION PTE LTD

610, Serangoon Road S(218216) Tel: 63922555, 62995177 Fax: 62975400

ROC/ GST Reg No.: 200007407G

Date: 14 June 2019

ASSESSMENT FOR REPAIR: YAMAHA XABRE TFX150 - FBN5048H

Chassis No.: MH3RG3710HK025671

Engine No.: G3G8E0034687

Qty	Description	Estimate
1 pc 1 pc	Left side cover Number plate holder	\$175.00 CRK \$35.00 BT
	Less discount 10%	\$210.00 \$21.00 \$189.00
	Special nett items Total Estimate	\$189.00

Note: The above estimate is subjected to the prevailing GST of 7%

For Bike Production Pte Ltd

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sbk E <sbk5643e@yahoo.com> Sunday, 14 July 2019 6:45 PM

Sent: To: Cc:

Naz (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto); SUR

Subject:

Re: FBN 5048H FINALIZATION (OD)

Dear Naz,

Good Day. I agree to the lump sum repair of \$3,000.00 before excess and GST. Thanks.

Regards,

Kwan S. H. Director

Bike Production Pte Ltd

On Thursday, July 11, 2019, 5:56:17 PM GMT+8, Naz (LKKAuto) <Naz@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Dear Mr Kwan,

Please acknowledge the Lump Sum Repair \$3,000 / 3 Repair Days before excess, subject to insurance approval.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Naz | Technical Investigator

LKK Auto Consultants

Phone: 6841-2157 | Email: Naz@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

BIKE PRODUCTION PTE. LTD.

610, Serangoon Road Singapore 218216 Tel: 6392 2555 Fax: 6297 5400

TAX INVOICE

Co. Registration No. 200007407G GST Reg. No: 200007407G **GST** Inclusive

No: 6036 11-12/10

18623
int
3
8
00
000
100
168
568

Note:

- Above prices do not include ERP IU.
- Deposit is not refundable.
- 3. Balance amount must be cleared within 3 days of the invoice date. Deposit will be forfeited if the buyer fails to clear the full balance amount within the stated period.
- Title to the above-mentioned goods will not be handed to the buyer until the full amount and/or changes are paid
- 5. All cheque payments are to be crossed and made payable to Bike Production Pte Ltd. If cheque dishonoured, the buyer has to pay Bike Production Pte Ltd by cash and a service charge of S\$30.00 plus prevailing GST.
- 6. Bike Production Pte Ltd will have fullrights to repossess the above-mentioned goods without notice in case of default in payment.
- 7. The buyer shall inspect the above-mentioned goods immediately on notification that goods are due and ready for collection. The buyer shall give notice in writing to the seller of any matter or thing by reason whereof he alleges that the goods are not in acceptable conditions. If the buyer falls to give notice, the above-mentioned goods shall be deemed to be in accordance with the contract and the buyer shall be bound to accept and pay for the same accordingly.
- 8. For hire purchase, no alteration of the hire-purchase agreement and its terms, including down payment and installment period, is allowed once the hire-purchase agreement is made. In the event of cancellation, the buyer shall compensate Bike Production Pte Ltd 20% of the total price plus prevailing GST and the deposit shall be forfeited.
- 9. For hire purchase, a Singaporean guarantor between 21 year & 60 year of age and with a different residential address from the buyer is required before the collection of the above-mentioned goods. The guarantor shall not be an undischarged bankrupt and is subject to financial approval.
- 10. I confirm that the information I have provided is my personal data and, where it is not my personal date, that I have the consent of the owner of such personal data to provide such information. By providing this information I understand and give my consent for Bike Production Pte Ltd to collect, use, store, transfer and / or disclose personal data about me or us and those whose personal data I or we have provided from sources other than myself or us for the purposes. For Bike Production Pte Ltd

I accept the above terms and conditions

Maliekie Bin Rosle Blk 56 Lengkok Bahru #03-467 Singapore 150056

Date: 11/7/2019

To: Mr Kwan Say Hwee Bike Production Pte Ltd 610, Serangoon Road Singapore 218216

Dear Sir,

RE: AKNOWLEDGEMENT OF THE ACCIDENT REPAIR AND COLLECTION OF YAMAHA XABRE TFX150 VEHICLE NO.: FBN5048H

I, Maliekie Bin Rosle, NRIC No.: S9249179Z, have inspected the repair done by Bike Production Pte Ltd and the repair is in accordance to the repair quotation and/or surveyor report.

I have collected the above mentioned vehicle on 11 7 19 at 1700 H

Thank you very much for your attention.

Yours faithfully,

Mallekie Bin Rosle

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Subr	nitted	Ins Auth'ed	58	tatus	
Main	17 Jun 2019		28 Jun 2019 14:03 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$3,000 Edit Es	2007/09/2014	5\$3,000 View R			R	ending for eport Cancel Case	
	Main	∏ R	eference		laim Deta	ils		Docume	nts	٦.	Show All
CLAIM SI	JBFOLDER DI	ETAILS		100		[C	reated	by insurer]			
Insured:	MALIEKI	E BIN ROSLE, I	D: S9249179Z, Te	1: +658780	1819, Em	nail: mail	k.rosle9	2@hotmail.com	3		
Vehicle Re No.:	FBN504	8H			Date of L	Pulling 1	-	9 11:00 - :59 and 25 Days Fr	rom LTA	Reg Date (M	an Yr)]
Claim Type	e OD / CM	TD1902910			Policy/Co Note No.:		BMTMC	01006709 (Com	prehensi	ve)	
		Excess: 5\$600.00									
Repairer:	Bike Proc	luction Pte Ltd (HQ) 610 SERANGO	ON ROAD, 2	18216 Ser	angoon -	Tel:				
Handling Insurer:	Sompo Ir	nsurance Singap	ore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: 6461	6555 [Handled	by Ruth	Chua Gek Tia	ing - 632	19 5153]	
Adjuster:	09/07/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by Muha	mmad	Nazril Bin Abo	dullah)	[Final R	pt due
Driver/Cus dian:	MALIEKIE	BIN ROSLE (26 /	Male) , NRIC: S92	49179Z,	Tel: +6582	7801819	Email: r	malik.rosle92@i	hotmail.c	om	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compos	Case Mail
			Mandate Approved Mandate Approved								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	кѕ⊟				View	All :	Search Tasks	Create !	New Task	Complete
Due Da	te Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Hand	ler As	signed I	Ву	Completed C	n c	reated On	Done?

Claim Documents

*FBN5048H (CMTD1902910) OD Jun 13 2019 11:00AM [MALIEKIE BIN ROSLE] Bike Production Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🔻	1
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	03/07/19 17:39	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
2	22/07/19 08:55	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
2	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
3	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
10	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	4
11	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
13	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	4
16	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	1
22	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	2
24	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	1
25	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	12
27	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
34	03/07/19 14:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	
Nσ	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbn	And in Section 2 in case of the
35	03/07/19 14:22	General View	O Load JPC	137
36	03/07/19 14:22	General View	1 Load JPC	_
37	03/07/19 14:22	General View	1 Load JPC	-
18	03/07/19 14:22	General View	■ Load 3PC	_
39	03/07/19 14:22	General View	Load 3P0	3 2
40	03/07/19 14:22	General View	Load 3PG	3 😾
11	03/07/19 14:22	General View	■ Load JPC	i 😾
12	03/07/19 14:22	General View	Load JPG	3 2
43	03/07/19 14:22	General View	1 Load JPC	5 2
44	03/07/19 14:22	General View	1 Load JPC	3 Z
15	03/07/19 14:22	General View	1 Load 3PC	a 🗸
¥6	03/07/19 14:22	General View	1 Load 3PG	3 2
17	03/07/19 14:22	General View	1 Load JPG	3 2
48	03/07/19 14:22	General View	■ Load 3P0	3 👿
49	03/07/19 14:22	General View	■ Load JPC	3 12
50	03/07/19 14:22	General View	1 Load JPC	-
51	03/07/19 14:22	General View	1 Load JPC	-
52	03/07/19 14:22	General View	D Load 3PG	3 V
53	20/07/19 13:01	Dismantled Parts	D Load JP	
54	20/07/19 13:01	Dismantled Parts	Load 3PG	-
55	20/07/19 13:01	Dismantled Parts	Load JP	-
66	20/07/19 13:01	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JP	
57	20/07/19 13:01	Dismantled Parts	Load JP	-
8	20/07/19 13:01	Dismantied Parts	Load JPI	
59	20/07/19 13:01	Dismantled Parts	① Load JP	
50	20/07/19 13:01	Dismantled Parts	O Load 3Po	4000
51	20/07/19 13:01	Dismantled Parts	1 Load 3Pi	-
52	20/07/19 13:01	Dismantled Parts	O Load JP	Aire
53	20/07/19 13:01	Dismantled Parts	O Load JP	
54	20/07/19 13:01	Dismantled Parts	O Load JP	4000
55	20/07/19 13:01	Dismantled Parts	D Load 3P	-
56	20/07/19 13:01	Dismantled Parts	D Load 3P	
57	DESCRIPTION OF THE	Dismantled Parts	B Load 3Pi	-
	20/07/19 13:01	Dismantled Parts	Date Inches	-
58	20/07/19 13:01	I DE TOTAL DE LA SOCIAL.	Load JP	
59	20/07/19 13:01	Dismantled Parts		_
70	20/07/19 13:01	Dismantled Parts	D Load JPC	
71	20/07/19 13:01	Dismantled Parts	O Load 3P	-
72	20/07/19 13:02	Photo After Spray	D Load 3P	
73	20/07/19 13:02	Photo After Spray	D Load JP	_
74	20/07/19 13:02	Photo After Spray	O Load 3P	
75	20/07/19 13:02	Photo After Spray	O Load JP	-
76	20/07/19 13:02	Photo After Spray	1 Load JP	-
77	20/07/19 13:02	Photo After Spray	■ Load 3P	3 🛛
Dor	cumentation		1 per page	7
No	Finalized On	Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Thumbn	
ı	28/06/19 12:29	OD Survey - SAS	1 Load PD	_
2	28/06/19 12:29	OD Survey - ESTIMATE	Load JP	3 2
3	28/06/19 12:29	OD Survey - ESTIMATE	■ Load JP	3 V
4	28/06/19 14:02	OD Survey - ASSIGN LKK	D Load PD	e ·

Ass	essment Reports		1 per pag	je V	2
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	T	humbnail	Print
1	22/07/19 08:56	SUPPLEMENTARY	0	Load PDF	
2	22/07/19 14:50	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View	View in Brown	er V
Ass	essment Reports		1 per s	page [v]	V
No.	Finalized On	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Braddell)		Thumbnail	Print
1	17/06/19 17:25	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
2	24/06/19 14:31	Addendum Sheet	Ð	Load TIF	
3	24/06/19 15:00	Accident Statement Addm. #1	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page V	\square
No	Finalized On	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Braddell)		Thumbnail	Print
1	17/06/19 16:46	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Y}
2	17/06/19 16:46	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
3	17/06/19 16:46	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
4	17/06/19 16:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
5	17/06/19 16:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
6	17/06/19 16:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
7	17/06/19 16:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
8	17/06/19 16:48	Accident Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
9	17/06/19 16:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
10	17/06/19 16:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
11	17/06/19 16:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
12	17/06/19 16:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	N
13	17/06/19 16:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	3
No	Finalized On	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Braddell)		Thumbnail	Print
1	17/06/19 17:01	Sketch Plan	0	Load TIF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	5ave	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			0

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06, Singapore Land Tower

Singapore 048623

Our File No:

CS/SMO19011491/NVD3E2

Date:

23/07/2019

REFERENCE

Insured/Claimant:

MALIEKIE BIN ROSLE

Policy No:

D18MTMC01006709

Date of Loss: 13/06/2019 Nature of Claim:

OD

Claim No: CMTD1902910

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

FBN5048H

Make & Model:

YAMAHA XABRE, 150cc TFX150

Engine No:

G3G8E0034687

Reg. Date:

19/10/2018 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No:

MH3RG3710HK025671

Colour:

Multi-colour

Odometer:

21073 km

Engine Capacity:

150 cc Market Value/New Car Price: S\$9,000.00

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

110/70 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

130/70 R17

EXATO 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

EXATO 5 mm

Front Right Side:

0 mm

Rear Right Side:

0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	4,881.90	3,185.00	1,696.90	34.76
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,780.00	580.00	1,200.00	67.42
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	6,661.90	3,765.00	1,696.90 0.00 1,200.00 0.00	43.48
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,000.00		
- Excess (S\$)	600.00	600.00	0.00	0.00
(S\$)	6,061.90	2,400.00	3,661.90	60.41
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	424.33	168.00	256.33	60.41
Nett Amount (S\$)	6,486.23	2,568.00	3,918.23	60.41

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

28/06/2019

Date Inspected:

03/07/2019

Inspected At:

Bike Production Pte Ltd (HQ) 610 SERANGOON ROAD

Singapore 218216

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

Adjuster: Muhammad Nazril Bin Abdullah Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen Part Source		(Last Synchronised: 23 Jul 2019)
Parts:	N/A	YAMAHA XABRE 150cc TFX150 (Model not available in database)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for FBN5048H)	
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running panumbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page	
Further Info	: Items/values r	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT FENDER	Scratched	160.00 FL	*130.00 FL
2	1		*FRONT FENDER DECALS	Scratched	45.00 FL	*45.00 FL
3	1		*SET LEFT FRONT FOG LAMP	Bent	105.00 FL	*105.00 FL
4	1		*FRONT WHEEL AXLE	Serviceable	75.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*FRONT LEFT FORK ASSY	Scratched	500.00 FL	*400.00 FL
6	1		*LEFT FRONT SIGNAL	Broken	75.00 FL	*40.00 FL
7	1		*FORK BRIDGE	Serviceable	195.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*STEERING STEM UNDERBRACKET	Serviceable	295.00 FL	*-FL
9	2		*STEERING STEM BEARING	Serviceable	76.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*LEFT VIEW MIRROR	Scratched	55.00 FL	*55.00 FL
11	1		*IU BRACKET	Bent	45.00 FL	*25.00 FL
12	1		*CLUTCH LEVER	Scratched	75.00 FL	*50.00 FL
13	1		*LEFT BALANCER	Missing	45.00 FL	*45.00 FL
14	1		*HANDLE BAR	Bent	145,00 FL	*120.00 FL
15	2		*FRONT WINDSHIELD	Cracked	70.00 FL	*50.00 FL
16	1		*FRONT COWLING SILVER LEFT	Scratched	125.00 FL	*125.00 FL
17	1		*GEAR PEDAL ASSY	Broken	270.00 FL	*250.00 FL
18	1		*LEFT TANK DECALS	Scratched	95.00 FL	*95.00 FL
19	1		*FUEL TANK LEFT COVER	Scratched	295.00 FL	*250.00 FL
20	1		*LEFT CENTRE COVER	Serviceable	105.00 FL	*-FL
21	1		*FRONT LEFT FOOTREST	Scratched	65.00 FL	*65.00 FL
22	1		*FRONT LEFT FOOTREST HOLDER	Scratched	145.00 FL	*145.00 FL
23	1		*LEFT REAR FOOTREST	Serviceable	65.00 FL	*-FL
24	1		*LEFT REAR FOOTREST HOLDER	Serviceable	145.00 FL	*-FL
25	1		*SWING ARM ASSY	Cut	390.00 FL	*390.00 FL
26	1		*REAR FENDER	Serviceable	85.00 FL	*-FL
27	1		*ERP IU	Serviceable	157.00 FS	*-FS
28	1		*BOX BRACKET	Scratched	155.00 FS	*155.00 FS
29	1		*METAL TOP CASE	Missing	390.00 FS	*390.00 FS
30	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Broken	40.00 FS	*30.00 FS
31	1		*HEADLAMP COVER	Scratched	105.00 FL	*105.00 FL
32	1		*SIDE STAND	Scratched	75.00 FL	*75.00 FL
33	1		*BRAKE PUMP ASSY	Broken	250.00 FL	*150.00 FL
34	1		*LEFT TUBE	Not Necessary	35.00 FS	*-FS
35	1		*LEFT SIDE COVER	Cracked	175.00 FL	*150.00 FL
36	1		*NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	Bent	35.00 FL	*35.00 FL
37	1		*SPLASH GUARD	Serviceable	175.00 FL	*-FL
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=Spcf	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			
			- List Item Discount on L	Sub Total (S\$) Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	5,338.00 456.10	3,475.00 290.00
			Report was unsubmitted d			

No.	Qty Part No.		Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
				Total Parts (S\$)	4,881.90	3,185.00
	_		Report was u	nsubmitted during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
TOWING CHARGES	New	90.00	80.00
REPLACE, REALIGN AND ADJUST ABOVE DAMAGED PARTS, CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM	New	700.00	350.00
TO KNOCK, STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS & BODY BALANCING	New	380.00	100.00
TO REMOVE / REFIT, REPLACE (IF DAMAGE) CHECK AND STRAIGHTEN FRONT FORK TUBES	New	180.00	50.00
TO REMOVE / REFIT, REPLACE (IF DAMAGE) CHECK AND BALANCE FRONT SPORT RIM	New	180.00	0.00
SPRAY PAINTING	New	250.00	0.00
Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	1,780.00	580.00
	TOWING CHARGES REPLACE, REALIGN AND ADJUST ABOVE DAMAGED PARTS, CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM TO KNOCK, STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS & BODY BALANCING TO REMOVE / REFIT, REPLACE (IF DAMAGE) CHECK AND STRAIGHTEN FRONT FORK TUBES TO REMOVE / REFIT, REPLACE (IF DAMAGE) CHECK AND BALANCE FRONT SPORT RIM SPRAY PAINTING	TOWING CHARGES New REPLACE, REALIGN AND ADJUST ABOVE DAMAGED New PARTS, CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM TO KNOCK, STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS & BODY BALANCING New TO REMOVE / REFIT, REPLACE (IF DAMAGE) CHECK AND New STRAIGHTEN FRONT FORK TUBES TO REMOVE / REFIT, REPLACE (IF DAMAGE) CHECK AND New BALANCE FRONT SPORT RIM	TOWING CHARGES New 90.00 REPLACE, REALIGN AND ADJUST ABOVE DAMAGED New 700.00 PARTS, CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM TO KNOCK, STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS & BODY BALANCING New 380.00 TO REMOVE / REFIT, REPLACE (IF DAMAGE) CHECK AND New 180.00 STRAIGHTEN FRONT FORK TUBES TO REMOVE / REFIT, REPLACE (IF DAMAGE) CHECK AND New 180.00 BALANCE FRONT SPORT RIM SPRAY PAINTING New 250.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >